
Mastering the art of hometime

Teri Side Table Range V2
Charming and practical Teri Tables come available in four sizes. They can be displayed individually or nested for maximum functionality. 
The Teri base is sturdily constructed on a solid Ash Wood frame and supports a Grey Oak or Black Ceramic surface top. With a stream-
lined silhouette and a clean base, the Teri Table is the perfect complement in any space.

Dimensions

19 Shipwright Lane, Parnell
254 Richmond Road, Grey Lynn
+64 9 302 2651
info@bauhaus.co.nz

Small
Large
Oval
Coffee

40x40x48cm
57x57x53cm
35x46x48cm
130x80x38cm

WxDxH

TERI  /  TOP:  Table  Base is  construc ted in  sol id  Ash Wood and f in ished in  Grey Oak .   TOP:  Avai lable  in  Grey Oak 
veneer,  Natural  Oak or  B lack  Ceramic.

Grey Oak Black Ceramic
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Natural Oak

Composition
Solid Ash wood frame finished with either a grey oak veneer or 
black ceramic top.

TERI  /  TOP:  Table  Base is  construc ted in  sol id  Ash Wood and f in ished in  Grey Oak .   TOP:  Avai lable  in  Grey Oak 
veneer,  Natural  Oak or  B lack  Ceramic.

Grey Oak Black Ceramic
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